P Spring Break 2025

Program: Juniors (Grades K-3)

Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18 Wednesday, March 19 Thursday, March 20 Friday, March 21

DISNEY OH MY LANDI! SPARE TIME BOWLING AT BREAKIN’
ADVENTURES (FIELD TRIP) OLYMPICS SPLITSVILLE WITH OLYMPIC TEAM

CANADA'S COACH
(CENTRE DAY) (CENTRE DAY) (FIELD TRIP) (GUEST WORKSHOP)

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28

CREEPY CRAWLY CRASH SPARE TIME OLYMPIC MIKE'S
g CRAWLY’S [ PLAY PALACE N EXPERIENCE CRITTERS

(CENTRE DAY) (FIELD TRIP) (CENTRE DAY) (FIELD TRIP) (GUEST WORKSHOP)

A *Please note that program dctivities are subject to change.
*The children will be back dat the centre by 3:30pm on field trip days. o~




